189
Controller
ECG-A
CONTENTS
Product introduction � Intro Page
 �Specifications / How to order / Dimensions diagram /
System configuration�  190
  Parallel I/O (PIO)� 192

W
190
How to order
System configuration
ECG-ANNN30
Controller
ECG-A Series
Controller for G Series
Surge protector
DC power supply
(Refer to page 201)
Noise filter for power supply
(Refer to page 201)
Encoder cable
(Refer to page 200)
Motor cable
(Refer to page 200)
I/O cable
(Refer to page 200)Ferrite core
(Refer to page 201)
Ferrite core
Controller
ECG-A Series
PLC
Customer-provided
Connectable actuators
GSSD2
(Page 115)
GSTK
(Page 125)
GSTG
(Page 137)
GSTS
(Page 151)
GSTL
(Page 165)
Ferrite core Ferrite core
A 02
* Refer to the Instruction Manual for details about installing and wiring the noise filter, surge protector, and ferrite core.
*1 Select  "None" unless "parallel I/O" is selected for interface specifications.
NP
Interface specification
NP Parallel I/O
(NPN and PNP common)
LK IO-Link
CL CC-Link
EC EtherCAT
EN EtherNet/IP
Mounting method
A Standard mount
D DIN rail mount
IO Cable length *1
00 None
02 2 m
03 3 m
05 5 m
10 10 m
Mo
de